

- 1.1 Senator ..... moves to amend S.F. No. 2774 as follows:
- 1.2 Page 8, line 3, after "services" insert "staff"
- 1.3 Page 8, line 6, after the first "services" insert "staff" and after the second "services" insert
- 1.4 "staff"
- 1.5 Page 29, line 24, delete "subdivision" and insert "section"
- 1.6 Page 31, line 16, delete "region" and insert "regional"
- 1.7 Page 33, line 5, strike the second "and"
- 1.8 Page 38, line 1, after "and" insert ":(i)"
- 1.9 Page 38, line 3, strike "(2) the person has a developmental disability and" and before
- 1.10 "an" insert "(ii)"
- 1.11 Page 38, line 7, strike "(3) the person has a developmental disability and" and before "a
- 1.12 communication" insert "(iii)"
- 1.13 Page 38, line 11, strike "(4)" and insert "(2)"
- 1.14 Page 38, line 12, strike "they hear" and before "only" insert "the person hears" and strike
- 1.15 "have" and before "no" insert "the person has "
- 1.16 Page 42, line 5, delete "repealed" and insert "stricken"